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200511030005
73110

11/03/2005
03:17:45 PM

CDX GAS LLC

Grantor

AGREEMENT

WALLACE, W
RAY

Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:4W

200505240002
53230

05/24/2005
04:14:50 PM

CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE

Grantor

RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREENBRIAR
LTD

26

122

199705190001
55751

Lot#:152
Book:26
Pg:122
Sub:STERLING
GATE CEDAR
COVE AT
SECTOR 2
PHASE 3

200510280005
62400

10/28/2005
02:02:00 PM

CDX
SEQUOYA LLC

Grantor

MINERAL
ASSIGNMENT

WALLACE, W
RAY

Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:11E

200511030005
73110

11/03/2005
03:17:45 PM

CD
EXPLORATIO
N INC

Grantee

AGREEMENT

CDXGASLLC

Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:4W

200511030005
73110

11/03/2005
03:17:45 PM

CDX
SEQUOYA LLC

Grantee

AGREEMENT

CDXGASLLC

Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:4W

200505240002
53230

05/24/2005
04:14:50 PM

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Grantee

RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

STERLING
GATE
SUBDIVISION

26

122

199705190001
55751

Lot#:152
Book:26
Pg:122
Sub:STERLING
GATE CEDAR
COVE AT
SECTOR 2
PHASE 3

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22 PM

HOUSE
ANGELA M

Grantee

DEEDS

WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

47

Lot#:19 Blk:111
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY

200908250003
26920

08/25/2009
12:49:19 AM

INDYMAC
BANK

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LNV
CORPORATIO
N

37

122

Instr
#:20060123000
035260

Lot#:252
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

201001150000
14470

01/15/2010
12:51:25 AM

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor

CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LNV
CORPORATIO
N

37

122

Instr
#:20061004000
491100

Lot#:252
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

201001150000
14470

01/15/2010
12:51:25 AM

INDYMAC

Grantor

CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LNV
CORPORATIO
N

37

122

Instr
#:20061004000
491100

Lot#:252
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

200611220005
72090

11/22/2006
02:44:22 PM

HOUSE
JAMES
COREY

Grantee

DEEDS

WESTERVELT
REALTY INC

47

Lot#:19 Blk:111
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY




200908250003 |08/25/2009 INDYMAC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | LNV 36 115 Instr Lot#:103
26910 12:49:18 AM BANK TRANSFER CORPORATIO #:20061004000 | Book:36
N 491100 Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 1
200908250003 |08/25/2009 FEDERAL Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | LNV 36 115 Instr Lot#:103
26910 12:49:18 AM DEPOSIT TRANSFER CORPORATIO #:20061004000 | Book:36
INSURANCE N 491100 Pg:115
CORPORATIO Sub:LAKES AT
N HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 1
200908250003 |08/25/2009 FEDERAL Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | LNV 37 122 Instr Lot#:252
26920 12:49:19 AM DEPOSIT TRANSFER CORPORATIO #:20060123000 | Book:37
INSURANCE N 035260 Pg:122
CORPORATIO Sub:LAKES AT
N HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2
201001150000 |01/15/2010 INDYMAC Grantor CORRECTED [LNV 37 122 Instr Lot#:252
14480 12:51:26 AM ASSIGNMENT |CORPORATIO #:20060123000 | Book:37
S N 035260 Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2
201001150000 |01/15/2010 FEDERAL Grantor CORRECTED [LNV 37 122 Instr Lot#:252
14480 12:51:26 AM DEPOSIT ASSIGNMENT |CORPORATIO #:20060123000 | Book:37
INSURANCE S N 035260 Pg:122
CORPORATIO Sub:LAKES AT
N HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2
200505240002 |05/24/2005 STERLING Grantor RESTRICTION |GREENBRIAR 26 122 199705190001 |Lot#:152
53230 04:14:50 PM GATE S AND LTD 55751 Book:26
SUBDIVISION COVENANTS Pg:122
Sub:STERLING
GATE CEDAR
COVE AT
SECTOR 2
PHASE 3
200510280005 |10/28/2005 WALLACE W | Grantee MINERAL CDX Sec:2 Twn:24N
62400 02:02:00 PM RAY ASSIGNMENT |SEQUOYALLC Rng:11E
200511030005 [11/03/2005 WALLACE W |Grantee AGREEMENT |CDX GASLLC Sec:16
73110 03:17:45 PM RAY Twn:21S
Rng:4W
200611220005 (11/22/2006 WESTERVELT |Grantor DEEDS HOUSE, 3 47 Lot#:19 Blk:111
72090 02:44:22 PM REALTY INC JAMES Book:3 Pg:47
COREY Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY
200909090003 |09/09/2009 WALLACE Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | CALERA Sec:7 Twn:22S
45550 12:55:44 AM TECH TRANSFER GATHERING Rng:4W Qt:SE
INCORPORAT LLC BQt:SE
ED Other:SEE
INST
200909090003 |09/09/2009 CALERA GAS |Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | CALERA Sec:7 Twn:22S
45550 12:55:44 AM LLC TRANSFER GATHERING Rng:4W Qt:SE
LLC BQt:SE
Other:SEE

INST




200909090003
45550

09/09/2009
12:55:44 AM

CALERA
GATHERING
LLC

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CALERA GAS
LLC

Sec:7 Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201001150000
14470

01/15/2010
12:51:25 AM

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor

CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LNV
CORPORATIO
N

37

122

Instr
#:20061004000
491100

Lot#:252
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

201001150000
14480

01/15/2010
12:51:26 AM

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor

CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LNV
CORPORATIO
N

37

122

Instr
#:20060123000
035260

Lot#:252
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

200909090003
45550

09/09/2009
12:55:44 AM

CALERA GAS
LLC

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CALERA GAS
LLC

Sec:7 Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201001150000
14470

01/15/2010
12:51:25 AM

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor

CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LNV
CORPORATIO
N

37

122

Instr
#:20061004000
491100

Lot#:252
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

201001150000
14480

01/15/2010
12:51:26 AM

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor

CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LNV
CORPORATIO
N

37

122

Instr
#:20060123000
035260

Lot#:252
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

200710080004
69200

10/08/2007
01:34:12 PM

POLO
CROSSINGS

Grantee

RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
SLLC

39

42

Lot#:387
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR |

200908250003
26920

08/25/2009
12:49:19 AM

LNV
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

37

122

Instr
#:20060123000
035260

Lot#:252
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2




